
 

 

ESAB/SE/2024                    30th April 2024 
 
To 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza 
Plot No.01, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex. Sandra (E) 
Mumbai 400 051 

 
Scrip Code :500133 / ESABINDIA 
 
Sub: Intimation on issue of Duplicate Share Certificate 
Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the Company has now issued 
duplicate share certificate to the following shareholders on 30th April 2024. 
 

NAME OF  
THE 

SHAREHOLDER 

FOLIO 
NO 

CERTI
FICAT
E NO’s 

DISTINCTIVE 
NO’S 

SH
AR
ES 

NEW 
CERTI
FICAT
E NO’s 

INFORMAT
ION 

RECEIVED 
BY THE 

COMPANY 

INTIMATION 
OF LOSS OF 

SHARE 
CERTIFICATE 

TO STOCK 
EXCHANGE 

ANIL JAINARAIN A02209 173767 5044855-5044904 50 212185 
30th April 

2024 
19th January 

2024 

SAVITABEN C 
PATEL 

HITESHKUMAR C 
PATEL 

S05006 27406 4734611-4734710 100 212186 
30th April 

2024 
6th September 

2023 

SITA EMANI S02138 

24536 
 

81344 
 

81345 
 

81346 

4447611-4447710 

7154601-7154675 

7154676-7154750 

7154751-7154795 

100 

75 

75 

45 

212187 

212188 

212189 

212190 

30th April 
2024 

28th December 
2023 

 
We request you to kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours truly, 
For ESAB India limited 
 
  
 
 
 
G. Balaji 
Company Secretary 
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ESAB INDIA LIMITED 

DATE 30/04/2024 

FOLIO NO 

A02209 

FOR CONSIDERATION AND APPROVAL OF THE SHARE TRANSFER COMMITTEE MEETING HELD ON:30/04/2024 
STATEMENT OF VALID DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE(S) PROCESSED DURING THE PERIOD 14/03/2024 TO 30/04/2024 

INW NO 

2000994 
444 

2003256 
445 

2003257 
446 

S05006 

S02138 

NAME & ADDRESS 

ANIL JAINARAIN 

15, GIRIRAJ COLONY 
PANCHVATI 2ND LANE 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT:380006 

SAVITABEN C PATEL 
HITESHKUMAR C PATEL 

LALABHAIS PASA AT PIJ 
TA NADIAD DI KHAIRA 
GUJARAT STATE:387230 

SITA EMANI 

C/0 RAMAIAH E 29-28/1-44 
KOVELAMUDI VARI STREET 
SURYA RAO PET 
VIJAYAWADA :520002 

TOTAL RECORDS :3 TOTAL CERTIFICATES :6 

FOR INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD., 

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY 

CERT NO 

173767 

27406 

24536 
81344 
81345 
81346 

SHARE 

50 

100 

100 
75 
75 
45 

DISTINCTIVE NO 

5044855-5044904 

4734611-4734710 

4447611-4447710 
7154601-7154675 
7154676-7154750 
7154751-7154795 

TOTAL SHARES :445 

FOR ESAB INDIA LIMITED 

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY 

NEW CERT NO. 

212185 

212186 

212187 
212188 
212189 
212190 
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Chaithanya Lakshmi

From: srirams@integratedindia.in
Sent: 30 April 2024 15:18
To: Chaithanya Lakshmi
Cc: Balaji G; ACSTRAINEE
Subject: [EXT] STC - Meeting held on - 30/04/2024
Attachments: ESA_DUPLICATE ISSUED ON 30.04.2024.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged

CAUTION: This email originated outside of ESAB. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know 
the content is safe. NEVER provide or enter your network logon credentials when asked through an external email or website. 
Please feel free to forward suspicious messages to security@esab.com 

 
Dear Madam,  
 
Please find attached file containing for issue of duplicate share certificate held ON 30/04/2024. kindly 
intimate the Stock Exchange for issuing duplicate share certificate. 
 
The soft copy of Meeting reports will be sent separately for approval & e-sign. 
 
 
Thanks & Regards 
 
Pugazhenthi C 
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 
2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No 1, Ramakrishna Street, 
North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017. 
PH:044-28140801- 03 three lines, Fax: 28142479 

 
 
 

 


		2024-04-30T17:08:37+0530
	GANESHSINGH BALAJI




