

ESAB/SE/2024

30th April 2024

То	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
BSE Limited	Exchange Plaza
PJ Towers	Plot No.01, G Block,
Dalal Street	Bandra-Kurla Complex. Sandra (E)
Mumbai 400 001.	Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code :500133 / ESABINDIA

Sub: Intimation on issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the Company has now issued duplicate share certificate to the following shareholders on 30th April 2024.

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	FOLIO NO	CERTI FICAT E NO's	DISTINCTIVE NO'S	SH AR ES	NEW CERTI FICAT E NO's	INFORMAT ION RECEIVED BY THE COMPANY	INTIMATION OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE TO STOCK EXCHANGE
ANIL JAINARAIN	A02209	173767	5044855-5044904	50	212185	30 th April 2024	19th January 2024
SAVITABEN C PATEL HITESHKUMAR C PATEL	S05006	27406	4734611-4734710	100	212186	30 th April 2024	6 th September 2023
SITA EMANI		24536	4447611-4447710	100	212187		
	S02138	81344	7154601-7154675	75	212188	30 th April 2024	28 th December 2023
		81345	7154676-7154750	75	212189		
		81346	7154751-7154795	45	212190		

We request you to kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, For ESAB India limited

G. Balaji Company Secretary

ESAB INDIALIMITED

Registered Office & Ambattur Plant : 13, 3rdMain Road, Industrial Estate, Ambattur, Chennai - 600 058. Tel : +91 (0) 44-4228 1100. Irungattukottai Plant : G-22, SIPCOT Industrial Park, Irungattukottai, Chennai - 602 117. Tel : +91 (0) 44-4711 4000. Kalmeshwar Plant :

B-28, MIDC, Kalmeshwar District, Nagpur - 441 501. Tel : +91 7118661807

======== 000994		NAME & ADDRESS	CERT NO	SHARE	DISTINCTIVE NO	NEW CERT NO.
144	A02209	ANIL JAINARAIN	173767	50	5044855-5044904	212185
		15, GIRIRAJ COLONY PANCHVATI 2ND LANE AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT:380006				
2003256 445	S05006	SAVITABEN C PATEL HITESHKUMAR C PATEL	27406	100	4734611-4734710	212186
		LALABHAIS PASA AT PIJ TA NADIAD DI KHAIRA GUJARAT STATE:387230				
2003257	S02138	SITA EMANI	24536	100	4447611-4447710	212187
446			81344	75	7154601-7154675	212188
			81345	75	7154676-7154750	212189
		C/O RAMAIAH E 29-28/1-44 KOVELAMUDI VARI STREET SURYA RAO PET VIJAYAWADA :520002	81346	45	7154751-7154795	212190
	TOTAL R	ECORDS :3 TOTAL CERTIFICATES :	6 TOTAL SHARE	s :445		

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Chaithanya Lakshmi

From: Sent:	srirams@integratedindia.in 30 April 2024 15:18
То:	Chaithanya Lakshmi
Cc:	Balaji G; ACSTRAINEE
Subject:	[EXT] STC - Meeting held on - 30/04/2024
Attachments:	ESA_DUPLICATE ISSUED ON 30.04.2024.pdf
Follow Up Flag: Flag Status:	Follow up Flagged

CAUTION: This email originated outside of ESAB. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. NEVER provide or enter your network logon credentials when asked through an external email or website. Please feel free to forward suspicious messages to security@esab.com

Dear Madam,

Please find attached file containing for issue of duplicate share certificate held ON 30/04/2024. kindly intimate the Stock Exchange for issuing duplicate share certificate.

The soft copy of Meeting reports will be sent separately for approval & e-sign.

Thanks & Regards

Pugazhenthi C Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No 1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017. PH:044-28140801- 03 three lines, Fax: 28142479

